
DATE: 10/23/23

CONTRACT FOR:

PROJECT NO.:

OWNER:

CONTRACTOR:

ITEM UNIT
ORIG. UNIT           

PRICE
ORIG.                
QNTY.

C.O. UNIT           
PRICE

C.O.                 
QNTY.

24 LS $10,000.00 1 $15,000.00 1 $15,000.00

25 LS $16,500.00 1 $16,500.00

$31,500.00

Dollars  $      21,500.00 

Dollars  $    339,193.75 

30 Days.

Accepted
(Owner)

Recommended

Accepted
(Contractor)

$10,000.00 

 $                                317,693.75 

NET CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

$0.00 

TOTALS

This change order is necessary to revise orginal contract quanties and add one new pay item as necessary to address changes / 
addttions based on field conditions with respect to irrigation and electrical lighting components for Andy Reese field within the City 
Park proejct area.

Irrigation System Repairs

Electric System Improvements

The amount of the Contract will be INCREASED by the Sum Of:       

 $                                               -   

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGES:

Previous Change Order(s) Amount:

Original Contract Price:

(Date)

This document will become a supplement to the contract and all provisions will apply hereto.

The Contract Total Including this and previous Change Orders Will Be:

The Contract Period for Completion Will Be 

(Date)

(Owner's Architect/Engineer)

(Increased) (Decreased) (Unchanged)

(Date)

Project No. 2023-028PW

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

City Park Drainage Improvements

Hodges Construction Company, Inc.

City of Tupelo, MS

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications:

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES

$21,500.00 

$10,000.00 

ORIG.                  
Contract Price               

Per Item

Change Order                  
Contract Price               

Per Item


